“I trust
Opticon’s
judgment
and advice
implicitly.”
FEATURES
Reads both bar code and magnetic
stripe in one slot reader

Weight 130 g (4.6 oz.)
Cable length 150 cm (59 in) nominal, straight
ORDERING INFORMATION
Popular Configurations
Mag Bar
Tracks Code Case Mount Interface
Standard Units 1 2 3
LC10M03RR1S-000 N N N Y Black Flush RS232C*
LC10M43RR1S-000 Y Y N Y Black Flush RS232C*
LC10M40RU1S-000 Y Y N Y Beige Desk USB
LC10M03RWES-000 N N N Y Black Flush Wedge
LC10M43RWES-000 Y Y N Y Black Flush Wedge
Alternate connectors and pinouts are available to match
your application.
*Requires 5V power.
WARRANTY